
 

 

 

Comets Season 2014 

Junior Soccer Trials 
  Time Table 
 

 
   

Location 
Ellis Park West Tce (corner Sir Donald Bradman Drive) 

 
Age 

Group 
Year 
Born 

Thursday 
Oct 17th 

Friday 
Oct 18th 

Sunday 
Oct 20th 

Thursday 
Oct 24th 

Friday 
Oct 25th 

Sunday 
Oct 27th 

B
o

y
s
 

6 2008   
10-11am 

Registration Only 
  

10-11am 
Registration Only 

7 2007   
10-11am 

Registration Only 
  

10-11am 
Registration Only 

8 2006   9-10am   9-10am 

9 2005   9-10am   9-10am 

10 2004   10-11am   10-11am 

11 2003   11-12am   11-12am 

12 2002  6.30-8pm 9-10.30am  6.30-8pm 9-10.30am 

13 2001  6.30-8pm 10.30-12pm  6.30-8pm 10.30-12pm 

14 2000  6.30-8pm 9-10.30am  6.30-8pm 9-10,30am 

15 1999 6.30-8pm  10.30-12pm 6.30-8pm  10.30-12pm 

16 1998 6.30-8pm  9-10.30am 6.30-8pm  9-10.30am 

G
ir
ls

 

11 
2003 

2004 

2004 

  10-11am   10-11am 

13 
2001 

2002 
  10-11am   10-11am 

15/17 

1997 

1998 

1999 

2000 

  11-12pm   11-12pm 

 

Senior Soccer Trials 
 

 
Thursday 
Oct 17th 

 
Saturday 
Oct 19th 

Thursday 
Oct 24th 

 
Saturday 
Oct 26th 

17/18/Reserves 6.30-8pm  12pm-2pm 6.30-8pm  12pm-2pm 

 
Check Website for any time changes 

 


