

Comets Season **2014**Junior Soccer Trials Time Table

Location Ellis Park West Tce (corner Sir Donald Bradman Drive)

	Age Group	Year Born	Thursday Oct 17th	Friday Oct 18th	Sunday Oct 20th	Thursday Oct 24th	Friday Oct 25th	Sunday Oct 27th
Boys	6	2008			10-11am Registration Only			10-11am Registration Only
	7	2007			10-11am Registration Only			10-11am Registration Only
	8	2006			9-10am			9-10am
	9	2005			9-10am			9-10am
	10	2004			10-11am			10-11am
	11	2003			11-12am			11-12am
	12	2002		6.30-8pm	9-10.30am		6.30-8pm	9-10.30am
	13	2001		6.30-8pm	10.30-12pm		6.30-8pm	10.30-12pm
	14	2000		6.30-8pm	9-10.30am		6.30-8pm	9-10,30am
	15	1999	6.30-8pm		10.30-12pm	6.30-8pm		10.30-12pm
	16	1998	6.30-8pm		9-10.30am	6.30-8pm		9-10.30am
Girls	11	2003 2004 2004			10-11am			10-11am
	13	2001 2002			10-11am			10-11am
	15/17	1997 1998 1999 2000			11-12pm			11-12pm

Senior Soccer Trials

	Thursday Oct 17th	Saturday Oct 19th	Thursday Oct 24th	Saturday Oct 26th
17/18/Reserves	6.30-8pm	12pm-2pm	6.30-8pm	12pm-2pm